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Bernhard Langer
Colin Montgomerie
Kirk Triplett

Fred Couples
Tom Pernice Jr
David Frost
Kenny Perry
Scott Dunlap
Jay Haas

Gene Sauers
Russ Cochran
Marco Dawson
Jeff Sluman
Woody Austin
Michael Allen
John Cook

Olin Browne
Wes Short Jr
Mark O'Meara
Tom Lehman
Mark Wiebe
Doug Garwood
Bart Bryant

Joe Durant
Duffy Waldorf
Billy Andrade
Jeff Maggert
Mark Calcavecchia
Rocco Mediate
Esteban Toledo
Fred Funk

Mark Brooks
Peter Senior
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Corey Pavin

Bill Glasson
John Riegger
Rick Gibson
Anders Forsbrand
Tom Watson
Steve Pate
Chien Soon Lu
Kevin Sutherland
Steve Lowery
Mike Goodes
Mark McNulty
Steve Elkington
Tom Kite

Vijay Singh
Willie Wood

Jeff Hart

Joe Daley
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Points
20724
8899
7881
8172
7859
9310
10526
4169
8288
5358
7242
3833
6122
3051
8174
5660
4334
3024
6310
6069
2403
3521
5857
2864
7022
2754
2120
4243
4770
5299
5484
2444
5101
1463
3869
3610
2834
828
1575
1764
2813
2935
1500
1929
2643
1771
2441
1868
1683
2180
2055
1675
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# Events
43
18
27
22
32
37
33
12
26
26
31
9
29
4
30
26
17
8
29
24
9
12
27
8
32
6
5
18
25
24
32
11
30
2
20
27
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Points Avg Ranking
10.568
7.419
5.322
5.185
4.848
4.728
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4.645
4.628
4.465
4.387
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4.187
4.184
4.135
4.072
4.041
4.019
3.936
3.764
3.714
3.668
3.655
3.622
3.589
3.404
3.336
3.267
3.253
3.184
3.132
3.108
2.955
2.805
2.741
2.607
2.596
2514
2.213
2.210
2.147
2.145
2.115
2.112
2.077
2.074
2.058
1.995
1.973
1.944
1.937
1.919
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Jay Don Blake
Loren Roberts
Tommy Armour Il
Dan Forsman
Mark Mouland
Jim Carter

Dick Mast

Rod Spittle

Bob Tway

Gary Hallberg
Tom Byrum
Barry Lane

John Huston
John Inman
Scott Hoch

Jim Rutledge
Craig Stadler
Kiyoshi Murota
Bobby Clampett
Brad Bryant

P H Horgan IlI
Roger Chapman
Brad Faxon

Hale Irwin

Paul Goydos
Sandy Lyle

Jim Gallagher Jr
Bruce Vaughan
Brian Henninger
Gary Koch
Miguel Angel Martin
Scott Simpson
Kohki Idoki

Jay Delsing
David Eger

lan Woosnam
Larry Mize
Andrew Magee
Joel Edwards
Lance Ten Broeck
Chris Williams
Eduardo Romero
Larry Nelson
Mike Reid

Jeff Freeman
Jose Coceres
Morris Hatalsky
Peter Fowler
Stephen Ames
Bob Gilder

Gary Wolstenholme
Ben Bates
Wayne Levi

Chip Beck
Blaine McCallister
Des Smyth

Rick Fehr

Jamie Spence
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2502
1983
1545
1990
1542
738
1317
1877
1307
1293
1388
1150
931
1056
1610
1063
927
537
1271
1101
408
1436
993
709
1059
702
498
637
715
210
273
658
742
450
470
190
77
598
581
234
318
171
422
259
476
156
436
255
132
419
120
254
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294
216
78
163
123
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1.899
1.759
1.758
1.757
1.748
1.747
1.676
1.666
1.638
1.619
1.588
1.584
1.540
1.529
1.526
1.5156
1.442
1.410
1.391
1.339
1.254
1.231
1.231
1.185
1.149
1.138
1.112
0.951
0.951
0.860
0.849
0.830
0.822
0.814
0.802
0.770
0.762
0.753
0.734
0.732
0.731
0.694
0.669
0.665
0.665
0.644
0.611
0.565
0.548
0.528
0.490
0.480
0.470
0.384
0.381
0.322
0.309
0.301
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Ted Schulz
Steve Jones
Tom Jenkins
Joey Sindelar
D. A. Weibring
Kirk Hanefeld
Hal Sutton

Gil Morgan
Paul Wesselingh
Neal Lancaster
Gene Jones
Peter Jacobsen
Joe Ozaki

R.W. Eaks
Mark Bucek
Greg Turner
Jim Thorpe
Jeff Brehaut
Keith Clearwater
Lee Janzen
Lee Rinker
Carl Mason
Greg Bruckner
Allen Doyle
Tom Purtzer
David Peoples
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0.288
0.262
0.253
0.196
0.190
0.190
0.186
0.185
0.165
0.164
0.162
0.122
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0.122
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0.094
0.089
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0.068
0.028
0.028
0.014
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